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120 - Baling Tukul Besi Wanita - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 03:53 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 448 NURUL AIYANI PAHANG ELEPHANT
WARRIOR 41.92 41.92

1  

2 903 LEOW HUI XIN SEK. MEN. KUEN
CHENG 34.33 34.33

1  

3 377 NUR ALYA SAFIAH BINTI
ZULHELMY PERLIS 32.90 32.90

1  

4 378 NUR NABILAH FIQKHRIYAH
BINTI HASROL RIZAL PERLIS 32.81 32.81

1  

5 640 NIK SARAFINA NADIA BINTI
NIK SAIFUDIN PULAU PINANG 32.74 32.74

1  

6 643 GOH KAI LING PULAU PINANG 28.04 28.04
1  

7 119 NOR NAJWA AYUNI BINTI
MD NASIR MELAKA 27.50 27.50

1  

8 04 CEMPAKA ZAHRAA BINTI
IZWAN ACK 21.50 21.50

1  

9 746 PUTRIE ADHIRAH NATASHA
BINTI ZOHISAM CTAF 21.13 21.13

1  

10 181 WONG SHEY CHING MUAR CHUNG HWA
HIGH SCHOOL 18.12 18.12

1  

11 183 LYN SEE MUAR CHUNG HWA
HIGH SCHOOL 10.63 10.63

1  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
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Date: __________________



RESULT

2 / 3

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Powered by IGIS

Baling Tukul Besi Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 448 NURUL AIYANI
PAHANG

ELEPHANT
WARRIOR

41.92

2 1 903 LEOW HUI XIN SEK. MEN. KUEN
CHENG 34.33

3 1 377 NUR ALYA SAFIAH BINTI ZULHELMY PERLIS 32.90

4 1 378 NUR NABILAH FIQKHRIYAH BINTI HASROL RIZAL PERLIS 32.81

5 1 640 NIK SARAFINA NADIA BINTI NIK SAIFUDIN PULAU PINANG 32.74

6 1 643 GOH KAI LING PULAU PINANG 28.04

7 1 119 NOR NAJWA AYUNI BINTI MD NASIR MELAKA 27.50

8 1 04 CEMPAKA ZAHRAA BINTI IZWAN ACK 21.50

9 1 746 PUTRIE ADHIRAH NATASHA BINTI ZOHISAM CTAF 21.13

10 1 181 WONG SHEY CHING
MUAR CHUNG

HWA HIGH
SCHOOL

18.12

11 1 183 LYN SEE
MUAR CHUNG

HWA HIGH
SCHOOL

10.63

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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